(1) Hilton Grand Vacations



LEAVE THE EVERYDAY IN YOUR WAKE WITH EPIC HIGH-SEAS DISCOVERIES JUST ANNOUNCED: 2020 MAGNIFICENT GREEK ISLES AND ITALIAN COAST CLUBPARTNER PERK MEMBER CRUISE

Prepare to be mesmerized by the marvels of the Mediterranean in the company of fellow Club Members with a 10-night round-trip sailing aboard the brand-new *Celebrity Edge*.

Fill your time between exploring historic shores and touring colorful coastlines with the world-class entertainment, rejuvenating spa experiences, delectable dining, and stylish accommodations of the awe-inspiring *Celebrity Edge*, a cruising experience that sets the standard for luxury on the high seas.

Your Exclusive Cruise Package Includes:

- Special Member-only group excursion in Crete
- Pre-paid gratuities
- One additional amenity (choose from Classic Beverage Package, unlimited internet, or \$150 onboard credit per person)
- All suite guests will receive all of the following amenities (*Premium Beverage Package, unlimited internet, and \$150 onboard credit per person*)
- Club Member welcome and farewell cocktail reception
- And more

INSIDE OR OCEANVIEW STATEROOM

Call for pricing

BALCONY STATEROOM

from 10,000 ClubPoints + \$6,806 (per stateroom based on double occupancy)

Date	Port/City
June 5	Rome, Italy
June 6	Sicily, Italy
June 7	At Sea
June 8	Santorini, Greece
June 9	Athens, Greece
June 10	Mykonos, Greece
June 11	Rhodes, Greece
June 12	Chania, Crete
June 13	At Sea
June 14	Naples, Italy
June 15	Rome, Italy

SUITE STATEROOM

from 10,000 ClubPoints + \$13,926 (per stateroom based on double occupancy)

READY TO SET SAIL?

Secure your spot on this voyage departing June 5, 2020 by contacting CruisesOnly, our official cruise partner. Call **800-364-3656** or visit **hgvc.cruisesonly.com**

The point values indicated above reflect the usage of 10,000 ClubPoints, but any combination of ClubPoints, Club Bonus Points, Saved Points and/or cash are accepted for cruise reservations. Club transaction and CruisesOnly processing fees are not included in the above rates.

Hilton Grand Vacations® and Hilton Grand Vacations Club® are registered trademarks of Hilton Worldwide Holdings Inc. or its subsidiaries licensed to Hilton Grand Vacations Inc. Hilton Grand Vacations and its ownership properties and club programs operate under the Hilton name pursuant to a license agreement with Hilton Worldwide Holdings Inc.